CATEGORY
ADULT - English

ADULT - Hindi

CONSOLATION

YOUTH - English

YOUTH Hindi

CONSOLATION

CHILDREN - English

CHILDREN - Hindi

CONSOLATION

PRIZES.NO Timestamp Name
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139

11:47:20
11:57:36
11:43:54

11:58:15

11:51:26

11:46:10

11:55:58

11:59:44

11:59:19

12:01:16

11:54:58

11:52:47

11:54:17

11:58:14

11:33:32

11:46:47

11:48:44

11:52:03

11:57:57

11:57:58

11:53:35

11:45:13

11:46:14

11:46:30

11:59:11

11:55:13

11:57:27

01:57:41

11:58:23

12:00:04

11:47:17

11:48:35

11:51:58

11:55:24

11:59:36

11:58:47

11:56:39

11:30:34

11:34:56

11:49:38

11:51:37

11:55:49
11:56:00

11:56:45

11:56:46

11:57:45

Sahayamary James
Sr.Mable silva

SUNIL GEORGE DSOUZA

K suchita johnson
Rosy Patras

Chandrakiran rohleder

VIMALA SHAJU
John francis

Lilly Dungdung
Clemencia

John Varghese
Victor Vinod
Christopher Godfrey
SHERINE SEBASTIAN
Ruth

Daisy Mathew
Nishita Abraham
ALBINUS BURH
Aasma mariya
Sandeep John
JOSEPH KIRAN
Mary Mamatha
Dipika

Riya Rai

Jaywant James
Ashish kuldeep alva
Garmylo Pdang
Priya Mathew
Denis Luis Kindo

CATHLEEN SICILY BENNY

Aaron Mathew Jacob

VALANKA JILDA REBELO

Hazel Anna Sebastian
Syna m Johnson
SHIVANI SINGH
Anshika Anthony
Jerald Jovenm
Saurav Suman
Michelle Barboza
Snowlin Johnson
Anugraha Benedict
sasi medepalli
Hansi Rani Pal
Justin Joven

Ann Mariya

Noel Martin

Total score
42.00 / 50
42.00 / 50
41.00 /50
46.00 / 50
44.00 / 50
43.00 / 50
43.00 / 50
43.00 / 50
42.00 / 50
42.00 /50
41.00 /50
41.00 /50
41.00 /50
41.00 /50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
46.00 / 49
46.00 / 49
46.00 / 49
47.00 / 50
46.00 / 50
46.00 / 50
46.00 / 50
46.00 / 49
46.00 / 50
46.00 / 50
46.00 / 50
46.00 / 50
46.00 / 50
48.00 / 50
48.00 / 50
48.00 / 50
49.00 / 49
47.00 / 49
46.00 / 49
48.00/50

47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50
47.00 / 50

REGION \DIOCESE
Trichy
Shimoga
MUMBAI
Nagpur
Lucknow
Raipur
ALLAHABAD
Agra/ meerut
Rayagada.Koraput
Sagar
Allahabad
Bangalore
Kolkata
Allahabad
Hyderabad
Delhi
Faridabad
Rourkela
Sagar
Lucknow
Mangalore
Lucknow
Darjeeling
Darjeeling
Sagar

udupi

Jowai
BANGALORe
Bhubaneswar
Delhi Diocese
Delhi
CHINCHINIM-GOA
Allahabad
Sagar
MEERUT
Jabalpur
Delhi

Pune
Mumbai Andheri
Chennai
Allahabad
Mysore
Mysore

Delhi
Vijayawada
Cochin



